Morrison County - Presidential Elections, Voting Results: 1860-2016

Year

1860
1864
1868
1872
1876

1880
1884
1888
1892
1896

1900
1904
1908
1912
1916

1920
1924
1928
1932
1936

1940
1944
1948
1952
1956

1960
1964
1968
1972
1976

1980
1984
1988
1992
1996

2000
2004
2008
2012
2016

Morrison County

Douglas (D)
McClellan (D)
Seymour (D)
Greeley (D)
Tilden (D)

Hancock (D)
Cleveland (D)
Cleveland (D)
Cleveland (D)
McKinley (GOP)

McKinley (GOP)

T. Roosevelt (GOP)
Taft (GOP)

Wilson (D)

Hughes (GOP)

Harding (GOP)
LaFollette (PR)
Smith (D)

F.D. Roosevelt (D)
F.D. Roosevelt (D)

Willkie (GOP)
Dewey (GOP)
Truman (D)
Eisenhower (GOP)
Eisenhower (GOP)

Kennedy (D)
Johnson (D)
Humphrey (D)
McGovern (D)
Carter (D)

Carter (D)

Reagan (GOP)
G.H.W. Bush (GOP)
B. Clinton (D)

B. Clinton (D)

G.W. Bush (GOP)
G.W. Bush (GOP)
McCain (GOP)
Romney (GOP)
Trump (GOP)

Minnesota

Lincoln (GOP)
Lincoln (GOP)
Grant (GOP)
Grant (GOP)
Hayes (GOP)

Garfield (GOP)
Blaine (GOP)
Harrison (GOP)
Harrison (GOP)
McKinley (GOP)

McKinley (GOP)

T. Roosevelt (GOP)
Taft (GOP)

T. Roosevelt (PR)
Hughes (GOP)

Harding (GOP)
Coolidge (GOP)
Hoover (GOP)
F.D. Roosevelt (D)
F.D. Roosevelt (D)

F.D. Roosevelt (D)
F.D. Roosevelt (D)
Truman (D)

Eisenhower (GOP)
Eisenhower (GOP)

Kennedy (D)
Johnson (D)
Humphrey (D)
Nixon (GOP)
Carter (D)

Carter (D)
Mondale (D)
Dukakis (D)
B. Clinton (D)
B. Clinton (D)

Gore (D)
Kerry (D)
Obama (D)
Obama (D)
H. Clinton (D)

National Result

Lincoln (GOP)
Lincoln (GOP)
Grant (GOP)
Grant (GOP)
Hayes (GOP

Garfield (GOP)
Cleveland (D)
Harrison (GOP)
Cleveland (D)
McKinley (GOP)

McKinley (GOP)

T. Roosevelt (GOP)
Taft (GOP)

Wilson (D)

Wilson (D)

Harding (GOP)
Coolidge (GOP)
Hoover (GOP)
F.D. Roosevelt (D)
F.D. Roosevelt (D)

F.D. Roosevelt (D)
F.D. Roosevelt (D)
Truman (D)

Eisenhower (GOP)
Eisenhower (GOP)

Kennedy (D)
Johnson (D)
Nixon (GOP)
Nixon (GOP)
Carter (D)

Reagan (GOP)
Reagan (GOP)
G.H.W. Bush (GOP)
B. Clinton (D)
B. Clinton (D)

G.W. Bush (GOP)
G.W. Bush (GOP)
Obama (D)
Obama (D)
Trump (GOP)



	Sheet1

