Year	Morrison County	Minnesota	National Result
1860	Douglas (D)	Lincoln (GOP)	Lincoln (GOP)
1864	McClellan (D)	Lincoln (GOP)	Lincoln (GOP)
1868	Seymour (D)	Grant (GOP)	Grant (GOP)
1872	Greeley (D)	Grant (GOP)	Grant (GOP)
1876	Tilden (D)	Hayes (GOP)	Hayes (GOP
1880	Hancock (D)	Garfield (GOP)	Garfield (GOP)
1884	Cleveland (D)	Blaine (GOP)	Cleveland (D)
1888	Cleveland (D)	Harrison (GOP)	Harrison (GOP)
1892	Cleveland (D)	Harrison (GOP)	Cleveland (D)
1896	McKinley (GOP)	McKinley (GOP)	McKinley (GOP)
1900	McKinley (GOP)	McKinley (GOP)	McKinley (GOP)
1904	T. Roosevelt (GOP)	T. Roosevelt (GOP)	T. Roosevelt (GOP)
1908	Taft (GOP)	Taft (GOP)	Taft (GOP)
1912	Wilson (D)	T. Roosevelt (PR)	Wilson (D)
1916	Hughes (GOP)	Hughes (GOP)	Wilson (D)
1920	Harding (GOP)	Harding (GOP)	Harding (GOP)
1924	LaFollette (PR)	Coolidge (GOP)	Coolidge (GOP)
1928	Smith (D)	Hoover (GOP)	Hoover (GOP)
1932	F.D. Roosevelt (D)	F.D. Roosevelt (D)	F.D. Roosevelt (D)
1936	F.D. Roosevelt (D)	F.D. Roosevelt (D)	F.D. Roosevelt (D)
1940	Willkie (GOP)	F.D. Roosevelt (D)	F.D. Roosevelt (D)
1944	Dewey (GOP)	F.D. Roosevelt (D)	F.D. Roosevelt (D)
1948	Truman (D)	Truman (D)	Truman (D)
1952	Eisenhower (GOP)	Eisenhower (GOP)	Eisenhower (GOP)
1956	Eisenhower (GOP)	Eisenhower (GOP)	Eisenhower (GOP)
1960	Kennedy (D)	Kennedy (D)	Kennedy (D)
1964	Johnson (D)	Johnson (D)	Johnson (D)
1968	Humphrey (D)	Humphrey (D)	Nixon (GOP)
1972	McGovern (D)	Nixon (GOP)	Nixon (GOP)
1976	Carter (D)	Carter (D)	Carter (D)
1980	Carter (D)	Carter (D)	Reagan (GOP)
1984	Reagan (GOP)	Mondale (D)	Reagan (GOP)
1988	G.H.W. Bush (GOP)	Dukakis (D)	G.H.W. Bush (GOP)
1992	B. Clinton (D)	B. Clinton (D)	B. Clinton (D)
1996	B. Clinton (D)	B. Clinton (D)	B. Clinton (D)
2000	G.W. Bush (GOP)	Gore (D)	G.W. Bush (GOP)
2004	G.W. Bush (GOP)	Kerry (D)	G.W. Bush (GOP)
2008	McCain (GOP)	Obama (D)	Obama (D)
2012	Romney (GOP)	Obama (D)	Obama (D)
2016	Trump (GOP)	H. Clinton (D)	Trump (GOP)